
a
 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

995/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

07898317 

COMMUNITY ANGELS LIMITED 

\/ Ge 

Martin Halligan, Eaton House, Station Road, Guiseley, Leeds, LS20 8BX 

the liquidators} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 27 Apri 2015 

ie 
Signed Date 27 Apnil 2015 

Live Recoveries Limited 
Eaton House 
Station Road 
Guiseley 
Leeds 

LS20 8BX 

Ref C017/MPH/JMJ/SP/MW 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

Ingotvency Gactian | Ma-am---- 

| NRRL 
30/04/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

COMMUNITY ANGELS LIMITED 

on the 27 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name f\sscaa ee hore SS 

Signed Cac, 
> SS 

Dated 2? fowls 



COMMUNITY ANGELS LIMITED 
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 April 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Book Debts 14,723 00 14,723 00 
Hitachi Capital (UK) Limited (14,723 00) 

NIL NIL 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Equipment 4,398 00 Uncertain 
Work in Progress 50,000 00 Uncertain 
Cash at Bank 926 00 926 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 926 00 

t 
Signature CDK Lf.) Date 27 loghs



COMMUNITY ANGELS LIMITED 
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 April 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilites 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 926 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 71,784 00 
71,784 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (70,858 00) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
(70,858 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (70,858 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (70,858 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NiL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors/F C's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down) 70,858 00 
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,500 00 
Employees 43,635 00 
HM Revenue & Cuatoms - PAYE/NIC 127,275 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - CT 8,167 00 
Ms A Jeffries 750 00 

252,185 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (252,185 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (252,185 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (252,186 00) 

Signature CQ LO vs Date Z7loahs 



esuasxXe | 
00Ld 

00 
0S2 

S09 
60d 

‘SNseD 
spuejmoy 

‘pajsueys 
‘asouueqqns 

| 
Souper 

¥ 
SW 

oro. 

QL 
SL2'271 

ZZ\ 
66AN 

‘AUA] 
Uodn 

ayseoman 
‘Mal 

E
d
 
U
O
J
 

‘ZOZE 
dg 

WoeY 
‘NHI 

O
I
N
/
S
A
 

Vd 
~ SWwo}snNd 

g 
enusAeY 

WH 
ZOHO 

92 
99L'8 

TNE 
LAAN 

‘uopuoc7 
‘peoy 

uojsng 
99z 

‘1aM0) 
UO}sSNA 

xe] 
UOWBUOdIOD 

- swWO}sND 